
BOA ATLETA SPIEDO S M L XL P. LUNGO P.CORTO
PERCORSO LUNGO

1 PELIZZARI MARCO 2 1 1
2 BERTANZA STEFANO 2 1 1 PAG. IN CONTANTI
3 FERRARI GIOVANNI 2 1 1
4 VOLPI NICOLA - 1 1 FEMMINE
5 BAZZOLI ALBERTO 3 1 1
6 CANFAROTTA ANTONIO 2 1 1 PAG. CUMULATIVO
7 LAZZARONI LUCA 1 1 1
8 SINIBALDI ANGELO 3 1 1
9 ZILIANI LUCA - 1 1

10 SORMANI LUIGI GIOVANNI - 1 1
11 LAZZARONI MARCO 3 1 1
12 BERTAIOLA ANDREA - 1 1
13 FANELLI TANIA 1 1 1
14 SOLIANI GIACOMO 2 1 1
15 VIOLA LUCA 2 1 1
16 DI GIOVANNI MARIO - 1 1
17 INVERARDI MATTEO 3 1 1
18 BENEDETTI SIMONE - 1 1
19 MASNERI FIORENZO 1 1 1
20 BORRA NEVIO 1 1 1
21 ZAMBELLI ANDREA - 1 1
22 TOLDO SONIA 1 1 1
23 TOLDO EMILIANO 1 1 1
24 BURASCHI FABIO 1 1 1
25 ERRICO MARIO 2 1 1
26 ZANESCO FRANCESCO 3 1 1
27 BELLERI CLAUDIO - 1 1
28 BERNA PAOLO 1 1 1
29 MARTINELLI NATALIA 1 1 1
30 CAMPADELLI MAURO 1 1
31 SCIOLA STEFANO 2 1 1
32 SALA FABIO 2 1 1
33 VENOSTA GIACOMO 1 1
34 INVERARDI CLAUDIO 1 1 1
35 BEZZI ALESSIA - 1 1
36 PEGOIANI MARILISA 2 1 1
37 CANZI PAOLO - 1 1
38 BIGNOTTI ANDREA 2 1 1
39 CASTRACANI GIOVANNI 1 1 1



40 STERCOLI GUIDO 2 1 1
41 TRENTIN STEFANO 2 1 1
42 CADENELLI ANDREA 1 1 1
43 SAONCELLA ENZO 1 1 1
44 PASQUALI LUCA 2 1 1
45 PAJOLA GIOVANNI 3 1 1
46 MASINA CESARE 1 1 1
47 BOTTERI EMANUELE - 1 1
48 DE CILLIS FRANCESCO 2 1 1
49 GIOSSI MARCO 2 1 1
50 GIORGI ANDREA - 1 1
51 CANINI ETTORE 3 1 1
52 MINERVINI VITTORIO - 1 1
53 SANTI STEFANO - 1 1
54 GAMBIRASIO GIOVANNI 2 1 1
55 CAVALLARI STEFANO 2 1 1
56 CHILOSI ROBERTO - 1 1
57 SAONCELLA ANDREA 1 1 1
58 SANTORO GIUSEPPE - 1 1
59 CORDELLA ANDREA - 1 1
60 DOTTI ALESSANDRO 2 1 1
61 BASSI MARCO 1 1 1
62 GHIDINI MIRKO 1 1 1
63 BENEVENIA LAURA 2 1 1
64 ZANOLA MICHELA 2 1 1
65 CAIROLI ENRICO - 1 1
66 MELLA MARCO 2 1 1
67 PASOTTI GIORGIO 1 1 1
68 BARBIERI MILENA 1 1 1
69 OTTOBRI NADIA 2 1 1
70 OLIVIERI UGO 2 1 1
71 BONETTI LUCA 2 1 1
72 ROSSI GUILLERMO 1 1 1
73 ARMANELLI MARCO 1 1 1
74 AVANZINI LUCA 2 1 1
75 TONNI MARCO - 1 1
76 POLITO MARIO 2 1 1
77 RIZZINI LUCIANO 1 1 1
78 MENAZZA SILVIA ANGELA 1 1 1
79 SIMONCELLI IRIS - 1 1
80 FERETTI PAOLO 1 1 1



81 VENTURA IRMA 1 1 1
82 ARMANINI DAVIDE 1 1 1
83 CALDERA FABIO 2 1 1
84 LUCCHINI PAOLO - 1 1
85 LAMBERTENGHI LUCA 2 1 1
86 BELOTTI MASSIMO 1 1 1
87 BOGLIONI MICHELE 1 1 1
88 FITZKO BRUNO 1 1 1
89 MAFFI MARCO 2 1 1
90 MANTOAN LUCA 2 1 1
91 BRUNELLI ARMAUD 3 1 1
92 ANDREOLETTI ENRICO MATTEO 1 1 1
93 MANESSI ALBERTO 2 1 1
94 OLLI CLAUDIA 3 1 1
95 REDIGHIERI RUGGERO 2 1 1
96 GUALENI VIRGINIA 3 1 1
97 METELLI ANTHONY 3 1 1
98 ARCHETTI MAURO 2 1 1
99 GIACOMINI ERNESTO 1 1 1

100 FUSI CLAUDIA - 1 1
101 OLIVETTI FRANCO - 1 1
102 DRAGO DANIELE - 1 1
103 D'ELIA FRANCESCO - 1 1
104 BERTAZZOLI DARIO - 1 1
105 MENGALI PAOLO - 1 1
106 PIEMONTI MAURO 2 1 1
107 SPINELLI MARCO 1 1 1
108 BRAZOLI PAOLA 3 1 1
109 ZANRE' ALESSANDRO 1 1 1
110 FERRONATO DAVIDE - 1 1
111 GHIDONI DAVIDE 2 1 1
112 MENEGHETTI MARCO 2 1 1
113 ANDREOTTI EMANUELE - 1 1
114 BALZARINI ARNALDO 1 1 1
115 NATALI FLAVIO 2 1 1
116 GUARDINI DENIS 2 1 1
117 CARTA GIANLUIGI 2 1 1
118 TOMELLERI DANIELE - 1 1
119 MELCHIORI ENRICO - 1 1
120 CIPANI MATTEO 2 1 1
121 TRONCANA ROSANGELA 1 1 1



122 PITOZZI DAVIDE 1 1 1
123 BROCCHETTI ROMINA 1
124 ONTINI ERIC 2 1 1
125 TAVECCHIO SARA 1 1

156 26 42 47 9 125 0



PERCORSO BREVE
126 BENAMATI ANDREA - 1 1
127 BENAMATI CHIARA 2 1 1
128 LONGO ILARIA 1 1 1
129 LAVO MICHELA 3 1 1
130 FONTANA LAILA 2 1 1
131 FALUBBA LORENZO 1 1 1
132 MARTINELLI CORRADO 2 1 1
133 STEFANI MAURO 2 1 1
134 BERTOLI DIEGO 1 1 1
135 ROVATI ANDREA 1 1 1
136 FRANCINI MAURO 3 1 1
137 BELLINI MONICA 1 1 1
138 VALLINI CLAUDIO 2 1 1
139 CONSOLI CESARE 1 1
140 INVERARDI ALBERTO 1 1 1
141 ZATTI ELENA 1 1 1
142 ZAMBELLI STEFANO 1 1 1
143 BOTTI CRISTINA 2 1 1
144 CAVAGNA ALBERTO 1 1 1
145 GREGORINI ALBERTO 2 1 1
146 FACCHINETTI ROBERTA 1 1 1
147 LICCI MASSIMO - 1 1
148 DENDENA COSMA 3 1 1
149 CUCCHI MASSIMO 2 1 1
150 MICHELETTI ALESSANDRO 1 1 1
151 MASSARDI PIERANGELO 1 1 1
152 MARONI MARCO 1 1
153 VIT MARCELLO 2 1 1
154 GATTI LUCA 3 1 1
155 FACCHINETTI CRISTIANO 1 1 1
156 FERRARI MARCO 1 1 1
157 RUBESSI FABRIZIO - 1 1



158 BOCCARDI ANDREA - 1 1
159 COLANTONIO MARCO - 1 1
160 CRESPI SELENE 2 1 1
161 BOLPAGNI SIMONE - 1 1
162 GOFFI NICOLA 2 1 1
163 MAFFEZZONI ELENA 1 1 1
164 RINALDI ALESSANDRO - 1 1
165 LANCHETTI RICCARDO 2 1 1
166 SANZOGNI MAURO 2 1
167 PELI MAURO 2 1 1
168 MARUELLI FLAVIO - 1 1
169 MONTRESOR ELISABETTA 2 1 1
170 DANI CRISTIANO ANTONIO 2 1 1
171 POMPELE SIMONE 2 1 1
172 ADRIOLO STEFANO 1 1 1
173 SACCOMANI DANIELE 2 1 1
174 MAZZAGGIO MASSIMO 1 1 1
175 MOLINARO MATTIA 2 1 1
176 MARIGO ALBERTO 1 1 1
177 BAZZARDI GIOVANNI 1 1 1
178 VEZZOLA PAOLO 1 1 1
179 SCAGLIA ALESSIO 3 1 1
180 SCAGLIA LAURA 3 1 1
181 ZANUSO STEFANO 1 1 1
182 VEZZOLA DIEGO - 1 1
183 TIZIANI DAVIDE 2 1 1
184 CANTONI MATTEO 2 1 1
185 SIGNORINI GIAN MARIA 1 1 1
186 CIMINO MATTEO MARIA - 1 1
187 BARLOCCO PIETRO - 1 1
188 DELIZIOSI FABRIZIO 2 1 1
189 NATALI SERGIO 2 1 1
190 CERETTI FRANCESCA 1 1 1
191 BRESCIANI PATRIZIA - 1 1
192 PASSON MARCO - 1 1
193 PIVA BRUNO - 1 1
194 FANTINI MARIAGRAZIA 1 1
195 FANTINI GIANPAOLO 2 1 1
196 CARRO GUIDO - 1 1
197 ZANOLLI TULLIO 2 1 1



309 56 85 83 21 0 72

ISCRITTI A 3000mt 121
72

DISTANZA NON INDICATA 4

TOT ISCRITTI 197

ISCRITTI a 1500 mt



N° BOA ATLETA TEMPO CLASSIFICA
187 BARLOCCO PIETRO 0.43.07
47 BOTTERI EMANUELE 0.43.07

101 OLIVETTI FRANCO 0.45.42
98 ARCHETTI MAURO 0.45.42

113 ANDREOTTI EMANUELE 0.45.49
104 BERTAZZOLI DARIO 0.46.05
64 ZANOLA MICHELA 0.46.05
35 BEZZI ALESSIA 0.46.05

115 NATALI FLAVIO 0.46.05
81 VENTURA IRMA 0.46.05

202 LANCETTI RICCARDO 0.46.05
74 AVANZINI LUCA 0.47.18

116 GUARDINI DENIS 0.47.18
84 LUCCHINI PAOLO 0.47.18
27 BELLERI CLAUDIO 0.47.32
2 BERTANZA STEFANO 0.47.37

44 PASQUALI LUCA 0.47.47
117 CARTA GIANLUIGI 0.47.47
30 CAMPADELLI MAURO 0.48.02
4 VOLPI NICOLA 0.48.10

37 CANZI PAOLO 0.48.10
75 TONNI MARCO 0.49.10
68 BARBIERI MILENA 0.49.26
63 BENEVENIA LAURA 0.49.26

203 LANCETTI ALBERTO 0.49.34
14 SOLIANI GIACOMO 0.49.57
48 DE CILLIS FRANCESCO 0.50.00

124 ONTINI ERIC 0.50.32
42 CADENELLI ANDREA 0.50.42
9 ZILIANI LUCA 0.50.49

11 LAZZARONI MARCO 0.50.49
46 MASINA CESARE 0.50.49
1 PELIZZARI MARCO 0.51.02
3 FERRARI GIOVANNI 0.51.02

65 CAIROLI ENRICO 0.51.02
61 BASSI MARCO 0.51.02
21 ZAMBELLI ANDREA 0.51.02
17 INVERARDI MATTEO 0.51.02

3000 mt 



97 METELLI ANTHONY 0.51.02
8 SINIBALDI ANGELO 0.51.02

15 VIOLA LUCA 0.51.02
6 CANFAROTTA ANTONIO 0.51.02

60 DOTTI ALESSANDRO 0.51.02
79 SIMONCELLI IRIS 0.51.02
22 TOLDO SONIA 0.51.02
31 SCIOLA STEFANO 0.51.02
93 MANESSI ALBERTO 0.51.02
67 PASOTTI GIORGIO 0.52.08

125 TAVECCHIO SARA 0.52.08
122 PITOZZI DAVIDE 0.52.08
24 BURASCHI FABIO 0.52.08
50 GIORGI ANDREA 0.52.08
62 GHIDINI MIRKO 0.52.08
69 OTTOBRI NADIA 0.52.08
38 BIGNOTTI ANDREA 0.52.52

112 MENEGHETTI MARCO 0.54.26
70 OLIVIERI UGO 0.55.00
59 CORDELLA ANDREA 0.55.00
99 GIACOMINI ERNESTO 0.55.00
85 LAMBERTENGHI LUCA 0.55.00
66 MELLA MARCO 0.55.00
12 BERTAIOLA ANDREA 0.55.00

102 DRAGO DANIELE 0.55.00
23 TOLDO EMILIANO 0.55.00

107 SPINELLI MARCO 0.55.59
73 ARMANELLI MARCO 0.56.05

111 GHIDONI DAVIDE 0.56.24
58 SANTORO GIUSEPPE 0.56.37

110 FERRONATO DAVIDE 0.56.37
19 MASNERI FIORENZO 0.57.04
91 BRUNELLI ARMAUD 0.57.10
33 VENOSTA GIACOMO 0.57.10
76 POLITO MARIO 0.57.22
20 BORRA NEVIO 0.57.36
51 CANINI ETTORE 0.59.03

100 FUSI CLAUDIA 0.59.03
87 BOGLIONI MICHELE 0.59.03
77 RIZZINI LUCIANO 0.59.03
54 GAMBIRASIO GIOVANNI 0.59.19



95 REDIGHIERI RUGGERO 0.59.19
13 FANELLI TANIA 0.59.19

123 BROCCHETTI ROMINA 0.59.19
109 ZANRE' ALESSANDRO 0.59.19
10 SORMANI LUIGI GIOVANNI 0.59.19
80 FERETTI PAOLO 0.59.19
39 CASTRACANI GIOVANNI 0.59.19
57 SAONCELLA ANDREA 0.59.19
92 ANDREOLETTI ENRICO MATTEO 0.59.59

121 TRONCANA ROSANGELA 1.00.8
36 PEGOIANI MARILISA 1.00.8
82 ARMANINI DAVIDE 1.00.8
55 CAVALLARI STEFANO 1.00.8

114 BALZARINI ARNALDO 1.00.8
106 PIEMONTI MAURO 1.00.8
105 MENGALI PAOLO 1.00.8
88 FITZKO BRUNO 1.00.43

118 TOMELLERI DANIELE 1.01.22
56 CHILOSI ROBERTO 1.01.58
72 ROSSI GUILLERMO 1.02.10
96 GUALENI VIRGINIA 1.02.17
18 BENEDETTI SIMONE 1.02.35
5 BAZZOLI ALBERTO 1.02.45

119 MELCHIORI ENRICO 1.03.07
49 GIOSSI MARCO 1.03.17
89 MAFFI MARCO 1.03.39
86 BELOTTI MASSIMO 1.03.49
16 DI GIOVANNI MARIO 1.03.56
25 ERRICO MARIO 1.04.01
94 OLLI CLAUDIA 1.04.18
34 INVERARDI CLAUDIO 1.04.46
32 SALA FABIO 1.04.46
78 MENAZZA SILVIA ANGELA 1.05.11
45 PAJOLA GIOVANNI 1.05.16
7 LAZZARONI LUCA 1.05.36

26 ZANESCO FRANCESCO 1.06.36
29 MARTINELLI NATALIA 1.08.34
83 CALDERA FABIO 1.09.02

108 BRAZOLI PAOLA 1.10.46
40 STERCOLI GUIDO 1.10.23
41 TRENTIN STEFANO 1.15.07



43 SAONCELLA ENZO 1.14.55
93 MANTOAN LUCA NR

120 CIPANI MATTEO NR
53 SANTI STEFANO RIT
54 BERNA PAOLO SQUALIFICATO











N° BOA ATLETA TEMPO CLASSIFICA
13 FANELLI TANIA 59.19
22 TOLDO SONIA 51.02
29 MARTINELLI NATALIA 1.08.34
35 BEZZI ALESSIA 46.05
36 PEGOIANI MARILISA 1.00.8
63 BENEVENIA LAURA 49.26
64 ZANOLA MICHELA 46.05
68 BARBIERI MILENA 49.26
69 OTTOBRI NADIA 52.08
78 MENAZZA SILVIA ANGELA 1.05.11
79 SIMONCELLI IRIS 51.02
81 VENTURA IRMA 46.05
94 OLLI CLAUDIA 1.04.18
96 GUALENI VIRGINIA 1.02.17

100 FUSI CLAUDIA 59.03
108 BRAZOLI PAOLA 1.10.46
121 TRONCANA ROSANGELA 1.00.8
123 BROCCHETTI ROMINA 59.19
125 TAVECCHIO SARA 52.08

3000 mt DONNE
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N° BOA 1500 UOMINI TEMPO CLASSIFICA
159 COLANTONIO MARCO 0.24.06
158 BOCCARDI ANDREA 0.27.04
52 RIZZARDINI FABIO 0.28.02

201 MORABITO PAOLO 0.28.10
193 PIVA BRUNO 0.29.07
103 MALAGOLA SARA 0.30.26
196 CARRO GUIDO 0.30.28
176 MARIGO ALBERTO 0.30.38
164 RINALDI ALESSANDRO 0.30.46
189 NATALI SERGIO 0.31.04
153 VIT MARCELLO 0.31.07
199 DEL MONACO STEFANO 0.31.07
185 BENEVENIA CLAUDIA 0.31.07
205 GHEZZI ROBERTO 0.31.07
206 GUARINO RAMONA 0.31.07
132 MARTINELLI CORRADO 0.31.56
133 STEFANI MAURO 0.31.56
200 GHISONI PAOLO 0.31.56
129 LAVO MICHELA 0.32.26
183 TIZIANI DAVIDE 0.32.29
161 BOLPAGNI SIMONE 0.32.36
188 DELIZIOSI FABRIZIO 0.32.36
179 SCAGLIA ALESSIO 0.32.36
184 CANTONI MATTEO 0.32.36
130 FONTANA LAILA 0.33.09
160 CRESPI SELENE 0.33.42
150 MICHELETTI ALESSANDRO 0.33.49
172 ADRIOLO STEFANO 0.34.05
145 GREGORINI ALBERTO 0.34.05
144 CAVAGNA ALBERTO 0.34.05
163 MAFFEZZONI ELENA 0.34.05
174 MAZZAGGIO MASSIMO 0.34.36
180 SCAGLIA LAURA 0.35.00
171 POMPELE SIMONE 0.35.00
168 MARUELLI FLAVIO 0.35.00
204 AQUINO FABIO 0.35.18
178 VEZZOLA PAOLO 0.35.32
139 CONSOLI CESARE 0.35.32

1500 mt 



186 CIMINO MATTEO MARIA 0.35.37
182 VEZZOLA DIEGO 0.36.02
173 SACCOMANI DANIELE 0.36.10
197 ZANOLLI TULLIO 0.36.29
156 FERRARI MARCO 0.36.29
198 PELLENGHI VALENTINO 0.37.44
170 DANI CRISTIANO ANTONIO 0.38.12
181 ZANUSO STEFANO 0.38.17
142 ZAMBELLI STEFANO 0.38.23
140 INVERARDI ALBERTO 0.38.38
135 ROVATI ANDREA 0.39.02
138 VALLINI CLAUDIO 0.39.02
141 ZATTI ELENA 0.39.02
134 BERTOLI DIEGO 0.39.02
136 FRANCINI MAURO 0.39.02
157 RUBESSI FABRIZIO 0.40.08
194 FANTINI MARIAGRAZIA 0.40.30
195 FANTINI GIANPAOLO 0.41.04
154 GATTI LUCA 0.41.22
165 LANCHETTI RICCARDO 0.42.21
166 SANZOGNI MAURO 0.42.47
151 MASSARDI PIERANGELO 0.42.53
128 LONGO ILARIA 0.43.00
155 FACCHINETTI CRISTIANO 0.43.52
127 BENAMATI CHIARA 0.44.24
148 DENDENA COSMA 0.45.43
126 BENAMATI ANDREA 0.46.12
147 LICCI MASSIMO 0.46.12
137 BELLINI MONICA 0.46.36
167 PELI MAURO 0.46.39
191 BRESCIANI PATRIZIA 0.46.39
149 CUCCHI MASSIMO 0.48.43
152 MARONI MARCO 0.53.03
131 AJOLFI FLAVIA 0.56.00
146 FACCHINETTI ROBERTA 0.56.00
162 GOFFI NICOLA NR
175 MOLINARO MATTIA NR
177 BAZZARDI GIOVANNI NR
192 PASSON MARCO NR
143 BOTTI CRISTINA NR
169 MONTRESOR ELISABETTA NR



190 CERETTI FRANCESCA NR









1500 mt DONNE

N° BOA ATLETA TEMPO CLASSIFICA
103 MALAGOLA SARA 30.26
127 BENAMATI CHIARA 5.45.36
128 LONGO ILARIA 0.00.00
129 LAVO MICHELA 0.32.26
130 FONTANA LAILA 33.09
131 AJOLFI FLAVIA 56.00
137 BELLINI MONICA 46.36
141 ZATTI ELENA 51.02
143 BOTTI CRISTINA NR
146 FACCHINETTI ROBERTA 56.00
160 CRESPI SELENE 33.42
163 MAFFEZZONI ELENA 34.05
169 MONTRESOR ELISABETTA NR
180 SCAGLIA LAURA 35.00
185 BENEVENIA CLAUDIA 31.07
190 CERETTI FRANCESCA NR
191 BRESCIANI PATRIZIA 46.39
194 FANTINI MARIAGRAZIA 40.30



OSPITI

N° BOA ATLETA TEMPO CLASSIFICA

207 BONZANINI LUCA 0.17.27
208
209
210


